Derbyshire Mini League Sportshall 2017-2018 M6 - 26 February 2018

Ul1 Girls Ul1 Boys
1 Lap 13.40 1 Lap 13.30
1 Mia Hogg AV 13.60 9.5 1 Torin Mc Cullock HP 13.80 10
1 Alice Tolley HP 13.60 9.5 2 Tom Boam HP  13.90 9
3 Daisy Kaye AV 13.80 8 3 Nathanael Gaskin =~ Ches 14.00 8
ns Mae Jones AV 14.20 4 Jed Bennett AV 1420 7
ns Millie Swain AV 1420 5 Alfie Scott AV 1430 5.5
4 Bessie Morris HP 14.20 5 Callum Stowell Ches 14.30 55
5 Lottie Hall Ches 14.30 ns Tyler Booth Ches 14.60
ns Jasmine Ellis AV 1450 ns Matthew Drew Ches 14.70
ns Amelia Quinney AV  14.70 ns Max Marriott Ches 14.70
6 Nyah Horsley Ches 14.70 5 ns Sebastian Banks AV 1470
ns Fame Webb Ches 14.90 ns Dylan Taylor HP 14.80
ns Evelyn Sas Ches 15.00 ns Josh Bailey AV 1510
ns Gracie Pell Ches 15.10 ns Jenson Lee Ches 1540
ns Hannah Dunkan HP 15.20 7 Dillion Craig Dby 16.20 4
ns Megan Joyce AV  15.20
ns Sophie Alsop Ches 15.70
ns Isabelle Wooley HP 16.00
ns Evie Bashford Ches 16.10
7 Kristina Boyond Dby 16.40 4
ns Addison March Ches 17.10
ns Sienna Jackson HP 17.20
ns Olivia Stokes Ches 18.50
3 Lap 42.20 3 Lap 41.30
1 Alice Tolley HP 4250 10 1 Torin Mc Cullock HP 4330 9.5
2 Daisy Kaye AV 43.00 9 1 Luca Maniadakis AV 4330 9.5
3 Bessie Morris HP 4430 8 3 Nathanael Gaskin ~ Ches 44.00 8
4 Jasmine Ellis AV 4490 7 4 Tom Boam HP 4470 7
ns Amelia Quinney AV 4750 5 Charlie Halford AV 46.90 6
5 Hannah Rhodes Ches 47.80 6 6 Callum Stowell Ches 47.30 5
ns Megan Joyce AV 4910 ns Sam McGill HP 47.60
ns Hannah Dunkan HP 4950 ns Matthew Drew Ches 48.00
ns Wiktoria Rosik HP 56.90
Hi-Stepper 13.2 Hi-Stepper 12.50
1 Alice Tolley HP 135 10 1 Charlie Halford AV 1287 10
2 Mae Jones AV 137 9 2 Luca Maniadakis AV  13.22 9
3 Millie Swain AV 142 8 3 Max Marriott Ches 13.85 8
4 Gracie Pell Ches 14.3 7 4 Sam McGill HP 1457 7
5 Isabelle Fellows Ches 143 6 5 Tom Boam HP 1528 6
ns Melissa Humphreys Ches 14.4 ns Sebastian Banks AV 1556




ns Amelia Quinney

ns Evelyn Sas
ns Nyah Horsley
6 Chloe Watson
ns Hannah Rhodes
ns Megan Joyce

ns Sophie Alsop
ns Isla Gratton
ns Darcy Knight
7 Kristina Boyond
ns Isabelle Wooley

ns Evie Bashford
ns Sienna Jackson
Standing Long Jump
1 Jasmine Ellis
2 Daisy Kaye
ns Mae Jones
3 Nyah Horsley
4 Bessie Morris
5 Lottie Hall
ns Mia Hogg
ns Isabelle Fellows

ns Melissa Humphreys
ns Hannah Rhodes
6 Isabelle Wooley

ns Fame Webb
ns Sienna Jackson
ns Chloe Watson
ns Sophie Alsop
ns Isla Gratton
ns Darcy Knight

ns Evie Bashford

ns Wiktoria Rosik
7 Kristina Boyond
ns Addison March

ns QOlivia Stokes

Speed Bounce

1 Evelyn Sas

2 Millie Swain
3 Isabelle Fellows
ns Lottie Hall
ns Gracie Pell

4 Mia Hogg
ns Fame Webb
ns Isla Gratton

5 Hannah Dunkan

AV
Ches
Ches

HP
Ches

AV
Ches
Ches
Ches
Dby

HP
Ches

HP

AV
AV
AV
Ches
HP
Ches
AV
Ches
Ches
Ches
HP
Ches
HP
HP
Ches
Ches
Ches
Ches
HP
Dby
Ches
Ches

Ches
AV
Ches
Ches
Ches
AV
Ches
Ches
HP

14.7
15.1
153
154
154
15.7
16.1
16.1
16.5
17
17.5
17.6
17.9

2.07
2.05
2.01
197
1.95
191
1.85
1.85
1.81
1.75
1.71
1.69
1.65
1.58
143
141
1.39
131
1.31
1.30
1.16
111

62.00
58.00
57.00
56.00
54.00
53.00
52.00
52.00
51.00

2.2

64

10

10

6 Tyler Booth
Standing Long Jump

1 Nathanael Gaskin

2 Dylan Taylor

3 Alfie Scott

4 Jed Bennett

ns Charlie Halford

5 Callum Stowell

ns Archie Wilson

6 Torin Mc Cullock

ns Josh Bailey

ns Jenson Lee

ns Matthew Drew

7 Dillion Craig

Speed Bounce

1 Max Marriott

2 Luca Maniadakis
3 Sam McGill

3 Jed Bennett
ns Sebastian Banks
5 Dylan Taylor
ns Josh Bailey

6 Tyler Booth

ns Jenson Lee
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ns Darcy Knight
6 Chloe Watson

ns Melissa Humphreys

ns Wiktoria Rosik
ns Addison March

ns Olivia Stokes
4 x 1 Lap Relay
1 A.Valley
2 Chesterfield
3 High Peak AC
ns A Valley NS
ns Chesterfield
ns A.Valley NS

ns  High Peak AC NS
ns Chesterfield
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7 Dillion Craig
ns Archie Wilson
ns Alfie Scott

4 x1 Lap Relay

1 A.Valley

2 High Peak AC

3 Chesterfield
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U13 Girls U13 Boys

2 Lap 25.80 2 Lap 24.20
1  Madeleine Tatham AV 2640 10 1 Max Bishop Dby 26.20 10
2 Missy Briddon Ches 26.80 8.5 2 George Reynolds AV 27.00 9
2 Cecilia Smyth AV 26380 8.5 3 Thomas Eason AV 2720 8
ns Katie Potts AV 27.00 ns Corey Tatum AV 27.30
ns Lucy Fitzpatrick AV 2720 4 Reuben Sas Ches 27.80 7
4 Alicia Proctor Ches 27.30 7 Ollie Gratton Ches 27.90 6
ns Mia Franco AV 2730 6 Theo Wilkinson Dby 28.40 5
ns Lily Baines Ches 2790 ns Joseph Bennett AV 2910
ns Nicole Bonser AV 28.20
ns Emily Rogers Ches 28.30
5 Emily Rundall HP 2870 6
ns Kelsey Hill Ches 28.90
6 Marissa Jackson HP  29.00 5
ns Martha Seargent AV 29.00
ns  Elizabeth Collings AV 29.20
ns Anya Swift AV 2930
ns Megan Hipkiss Ches 30.00

8 Lap Parlauf 114.00 8 Lap Parlauf 104.00
1 Katie Potts AV 1182 10 1 Corey Tatum AV 1205 10

Madeleine Tatham AV Joseph Bennett AV
ns Mia Franco AV 1205
Martha Seargent AV
2 Ruby Higham Ches 123.5 8
Alicia Proctor Ches
3 Emily Rundall HP 129.1 6
Rowan Gilbert HP

Standing Long Jump 2.40 Standing Long Jump 2.61
1 Missy Briddon Ches 219 10 1 Max Bishop Dby 238 10
2 Madeleine Tatham AV 215 9 2 Corey Tatum AV 216 8.5
3 Mia Franco AV 210 8 2 Ellis Cameron AV 216 8.5
ns Cecilia Smyth AV 206 ns  George Reynolds AV 215
ns Martha Seargent AV 203 ns Thomas Eason AV 214
4 Alicia Proctor Ches 1.99 7 4 Samuel Rhodes Ches 213 7
ns Lucy Fitzpatrick AV 195 5 Reuben Sas Ches 191 6
5 Marissa Jackson HP 191 6 ns Ollie Gratton Ches 191
ns Emily Rogers Ches 191
ns  Elizabeth Collings AV 186
ns Nicole Bonser AV 181
6 Elisa Boyond Dby 1.69 5

Shot 10.51 Shot 13.16
1 Elisa Boyond Dby 7.55 10 1 Ollie Gratton Ches 6.49 10
2 Marissa Jackson HP 7.35 9 2 George Reynolds AV 6.48 9
3 Katie Potts AV 672 8 3 Ellis Cameron AV 595 8
4 Ruby Higham Ches 6.71 7 4 Samuel Rhodes Ches 5.75 7
5 Nicole Bonser AV 6.58 6 ns Joseph Bennett AV 470
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5 Theo Wilkinson
ns Jacob Peers-Wain

Speed Bounce

1 Max Bishop
2 Reuben Sas
3 Thomas Eason
4 Theo Wilkinson
5 Samuel Rhodes
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4 x 2 Lap Relay 107.20 4 x 2 Lap Relay 102.30
1 A.Valley 107.40 10 1 A.Valley 113.30 10
2 Chesterfield 112.70 8 2 Chesterfield 117.60 8
ns A.Valley 114.30
3 High Peak AC 121.30 6
U15 Girls U15 Boys
2 Lap 25.00 2 Lap 23.00
1 Leah Proctor Ches 25.70 10 1 Eddie Fenton HP 2320 10
2 Sosseh Badjie HP  25.90 9 2 James Douglas Ches 23.80 9
3 Gabriella Wilson AV 2650 8 3 Cody Coutts AV 2410 7.5
4 Libby Shaw AV 2690 7 3 Luke Ambrosioni  Ches 24.10 7.5
5 Nell Tolley HP 27.00 6 ns Alex Hodgson Ches 25.00
ns Brooke Scott HP 2810 5 Chris Sollis HP 2510 6
6 Layla Brough Ches 28.80 5 6 Chris Turner AV 2530 5
ns Sam Inskip Ches 25.70
ns Josh Rowland Ches 25.80
ns Alex Needham HP  32.60
4 Lap 55.30 NR (4 Lap 50.60
1 Sosseh Badjie HP 551 10 1 Eddie Fenton HP 517 10
2 Leah Proctor Ches 56.5 9 2 Alex Hodgson Ches 54.2 9
3 Grace Bennett AV 577 8 3 Frankie Heathcote HP 55
4 Megan Harris-Wood HP  59.2 7 4 Josh Rowland Ches 56.3 7
Standing Long Jump 2.51 Standing Long Jump 2.74
1 Gabriella Wilson AV 222 10 1 Chris Turner AV 263 10
2 Grace Bennett AV 221 9 2 Luke Ambrosioni  Ches 2.46 9
3 Megan Harris-Wood HP  2.20 8 3 Cody Coutts AV 244 8
ns Scarlett Wilson AV 219 4 Sam Inskip Ches 231 7
4 Sosseh Badjie HP 211 5 Frankie Heathcote = HP  2.29 6
5 Layla Brough Ches 1.98 6 Chris Sollis HP 195 5
ns Libby Shaw AV 194
ns Nell Tolley HP 192
6 Rhianna Keighley =~ Ches 1.84 5
ns Kiera Westbury Ches 1.75
Shot 12.16 Shot 14.28
1 Scarlett Wilson AV 815 10 1 Chris Sollis HP 987 10
2 Layla Brough Ches 7.99 9 2 Alex Hodgson Ches 9.80 9
3 Brooke Scott HP 7.61 8 3 Josh Rowland Ches 9.74 8
4 Grace Bennett AV 745 7 4 Cody Coutts AV 9.69 7
5 Rhianna Keighley =~ Ches  7.40 6 5 Frankie Heathcote HP 886 6
ns Libby Shaw AV 7.00 6 Chris Turner AV 854 5
ns Leah Proctor Ches 6.58 ns Alex Needham HP 514
6 Megan HarrissWood HP  5.70 5
Speed Bounce 100 Speed Bounce 90.00
1 Gabriella Wilson AV 85.00 10 1 Isaac Helps Ches 83.00 10
2 Nell Tolley HP  83.00 9 2 Luke Ambrosioni ~ Ches 78.00 9
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4 x 2 Lap Relay
1 A.Valley
2 High Peak AC
3 Chesterfield
U9s 50m
1 Dylan Jackson
2 Jack Taylor
3 Molly Boam
4 Anon
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4 x 2 Lap Relay
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